JOURNEE 18/01/2025 Ya u N GE ST
7 & 9

KiddyBALL. FESTISALLE U6 FESTISALLE W?
U4 - Uus 2v2 3vs
14H00 KiddyBALL. U4 - U5
14H00 FESTI6 15H00 FESTI7
2v2 V3

(1) VESDRE FOOTBALL ACADEMY (1) SART-TILMAN
(2) FC HERSTAL (2) TILLEUR
(3) RFC SERAING (3) SOCCER CLUB
(4) BMFA VISE (4) FC HERSTAL
(5) SART-TILMAN (5) RAEREN-EYNATTEN
(6) FLEMALLE (6) KF ACADEMY
(7) SOCCER CLUB (7) BMFA VISE
(8) KF ACADEMY (8) ANDRIMONT
(9) CORNESSE (9) SAIVE
(10) SAIVE




JOURNEE 18/01/2025

KiddyBALL.

U4 - us

YOUNGEST

7 & 9

FESTISALLE ué
2v2

YOUNGESTS
5v5

FESTISALLE u?
3vs

YOUNGEST9
5v5

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

SART-TILMAN B
RFC CHARNEUX

FC HERSTAL

BMFA VISE
SART-TILMAN A
RAEREN-EYNATTEN

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

SART-TILMAN
FLEMALLE

SOCCER CLUB

RFC CHARNEUX
RAEREN-EYNATTEN
KF ACADEMY




JOURNEE 18/01/2025 YauNGE ST
7 8 9

KiddyBALL. FESTISALLE Ué FESTISALLE U?
U4 - us 2v2 3v3
YOUNGESTS

16HO00 : (1) SART-TILMAN B - (2) RFC CHARNEUX
16H15 : (3) FC HERSTAL - (1) SART-TILMAN B

16H30 : (2) RFC CHARNEUX - (3) FC HERSTAL

16H45 : (1) SART-TILMAN B - (4) BMFA VISE

17HO0O : (2) RFC CHARNEUX - (5) SART-TILMAN A
17H15 : (3) FC HERSTAL - (6) RAEREN-EYNATTEN
17H30 : (4) BMFA VISE - (5) SART-TILMAN A

17H45 : (6) RAEREN-EYNATTEN - (4) BMFA VISE
18HOO : (5) SART-TILMAN A - (6) RAEREN-EYNATTEN




JOURNEE 18/01/2025 YOUNGEST
7 8 9

KiddyBALL. FESTISALLE ué FESTISALLE u?
U4 - us 2v2 3v3
YOUNGESTS

18H15 : (1) SART-TILMAN - (2) FLEMALLE

18H30 : (3) SOCCER CLUB - (1) SART-TILMAN

18H45 : (2) FLEMALLE - (3) SOCCER CLUB

19HO0O0 : (1) SART-TILMAN - (4) RFC CHARNEUX
19H15 : (2) FLEMALLE - (5) RAEREN-EYNATTEN
19H30 : (3) SOCCER CLUB - (6) KF ACADEMY

19H45 : (4) RFC CHARNEUX - (5) RAEREN-EYNATTEN
20HO0O0 : (6) KF ACADEMY - (4) RFC CHARNEUX

20H15 : (5) RAEREN-EYNATTEN - (6) KF ACADEMY




